F’R%HVIM. SE

VN Avtomojster -14. zaklju¢na dirka
Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:19.10.2014

REKREACIJA-M-M

Posto

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Gareggiatore

Janez Zupani¢
Luka Pajek

Iztok Melansek
Rok Pajek

Ales Hren

Miha Bosnjak
Dusan Hajdinjak
Ziga Marolt
Matej Drinovec
Mitja Oter

Matej Krumpestar
Jani Preseren
BRENCE Damjan
Mitja Hernaus
Sebastijan Jeraj
ZAVBI Andrej
Marjan Macek
Bernard Rozman
CERNE Uro3
PETAN Uro$
BRICELJ Matej
KLEMEN POLAJNAR
Gorazd Tezak
Anze Kovac
Andrej Marolt
KOS Jernej

BEC Boris

Miha Kramar
KULISIC Borislav
PREBIL Tadej

Marjan Kovac

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Categoria

Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M
Rekreacija-M

Rekreacija-M

Club
IZVIR VIPAVA
TEKTONIK
TUSMOBIL
TEKTONIK
SD POLJANE
B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI
KK TEMPO SIGAS
PRO ACTION
KK Postojna
KD ALPE
B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
Brez kluba
RADENSKA AS
SD BAM.BI
SD BAM.BI
SD Metrel
SD BAM.BI
Brez kluba
ONE TO ONE
RADENSKA AS
SD BAM.BI A2U TEAM
KK Metliska ¢rnina
KK Postojna
KK ZAPRAVLJIVCEK
Brez kluba
Brez kluba
KD ALPE
SD BAM.BI
BREZOVICA

4MK

0:28:16.00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1716
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3179
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27528
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3397
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10021
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3293
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2819
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3416
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12335
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3424
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1296
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12634
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2522
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4561

REKREACI)A-Z-Z

Posto

1

2

Gareggiatore
Ajda Opeka

Laura Simenc

REKREACIJA-M-M

Posto Gareggiatore

Gregor Sikosek

ELITE-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1  Luka Mezgec
2 Rok KoroSec
3 Luka Pibernik
4 Tadej Logar
5 Dejan Bajt
6  PENKO lzidor*
7 STEPISNIK Jure*
8  AndiBajc
9  VEBER Matic*
10 STRGAR Matic
11 BOZIC Jon*
12 FINKST Tilen*
13 Matej Marin
14 Jure Miskulin
15 Ziga Groselj
16  GRUNWALDER Lukas
17  COTAR Luka*
18 DOLLESCHALL Patrick
19 JERKIC Zan*
20 CERNE Gregor Matija*
21  Uros Repse
22 PRIMOZIC Jaka*

Sesso

Categoria

Sesso
Donne
Donne
Uomini

Sesso
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite
Uomini Elite

Rekreacija-Z

Rekreacija-Z

Categoria

Categoria

Rekreacija-M

Club
GIANT - SHIMANO
RADENSKA (RAR)
RADENSKA (RAR)
KK SAVA KRAN]
TEAM AMPLATZ - BMC
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
TEAM AMPLATZ - BMC
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
Brez kluba
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
TEAM GOURMETFEIN SIMPL...
RADENSKA (RAR)
KK SAVA KRAN]
RC ARBO Rapso Knittel...
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI
RC ARBO Rapso Knittel...
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
RADENSKA (RAR)

KK SAVA KRAN]

KD BRANIK MARIBOR

KD ALPE

Licenca

SLO19880627

SLO19931124

SL019931023

SLO19940117

SLO19871028

SLO19960725

SL019960924

SLO19881114

SLO19961122

SL019820726

SLO19961116

SLO19970706

SLO19800702

SLO19941105

SLO19930831

AUT19900802

SLO19960431

AUT19930625

SLO19960925

51019980520

SLO19930805

51019981208

Cas Voznje

0:28:16.00

Cas Voznje

0:28:15.00

Cas Voznje

1:31:16.00
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as

1:31:16.00
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as

1:31:16.00
isti ¢as

isti Cas


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1930
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2443
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6688
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2066
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12985
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13041
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9467
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1922
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3738
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3241
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6077

Posto

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Gareggiatore
HORVAT Ziga*
POGACAR Tadej*
Matej Razingar
LAVRIC Martin*
David Per
Jernej Svab
Bostjan Hribovsek
Matic Safari¢ Kolar
KOREN Kristjan
MESOJEDEC Matej*
PER Gorazd*
ZUBANOVIC Tim*
PLAJNSEK Alen*
Domen Novak
KRANJC Martin*
Luka Kovacic¢
Matej Mugerli
Klemen Stimulak
Ziga Rutigaj
Miha Poljanec
Radoslav Rogina
MUHIC Benjamin*
Martin Otonicar
SMID Jakob*
Jure Kocjan
Jan Tratnik
Tomaz Kalisnik

ROGLJIC Primoz

MLAJSI MLADINCI-M

Posto

1

Gareggiatore
Gregor Matija Cerne
Jaka Primozic¢
Ziga Horvat
Tadej Pogacar
Martin Lavri¢

Tim Roskar

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria Club
Elite KK TROPOVCI
Elite RADENSKA AS
Elite KK SAVA KRAN]
Elite KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ)A
Elite ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Elite KK SAVA KRAN]
Elite CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Elite RADENSKA (RAR)
Elite CANNONDALE TEAM
Elite KK ADRIA MOBIL
Elite KK ADRIA MOBIL
Elite KK SAVA KRAN]
Elite PERUTNINA PTU]J
Elite ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Elite HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGlI
Elite KK SAVA KRAN]
Elite ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Elite ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Elite RADENSKA (RAR)
Elite KK SAVA KRAN]
Elite ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Elite KK ADRIA MOBIL
Elite RADENSKA (RAR)
Elite KK GREGA BOLE BLED
Elite TEAM SMARTSTOP
Elite TEAM AMPLATZ - BMC
Elite KK GREGA BOLE BLED
Elite ADRIA MOBIL

Categoria

MLAJS| MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJS| MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJS| MLADINCI

MLAJSI MLADINCI

KK GREGA BOLE BLED

KK SAVA KRAN]
KK TROPOVCI

RADENSKA AS

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

PERUTNINA PTUJ

Club

Licenca
SLO19980913
SL019980921
SLO19940827
SL019981128
SL019950213
SLO19950826
SLO19841105
SLO19950728
SLO19861125
SLO19970315
SLO19970305
SLO19960605
SLO19960610
SLO19950712
SLO19961121
SLO19951229
SLO19810617
SLO19900720
SLO19951110
SLO19950330
CR0O19790303
SLO19971114
SLO19940508
SLO19960221
SLO19841018
SL019900223
SL019820401

SLO19891029

Licenca
SL019980520
SL019981208
SL019980913
SL019980921
SL019981128

51019980626

Cas Voznje
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas

1:31:46.00

isti ¢as

Cas Voznje
1:31:16.00
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as
isti ¢as

1:33:02.00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10169
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19611
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9465
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/471
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10222
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14778
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5314
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10940
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7565
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14605
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2035
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3471
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2059
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3403
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1904
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19709
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32698
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6740
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13158

STAREJSI MLADINCI-M

Posto

fay

10

11

12

13

14

Gareggiatore
Izidor Penko
Jure Stepisnik
Matic Veber
Jon Bozic¢
Tilen Finkst
Luka Cotar
Zan Jerki¢
Matej Mesojedec
Gorazd Per
Tim Zubanovic¢
Alen Plajnsek
Martin Kranjc
Benjamin Muhic

Jakob Smid

STAREJSE MLADINKE (W))-Z

Posto

1

2

Gareggiatore
Katja Jeretina

Anita Znidargi¢

CLANICE (WE)-Z

Posto

1

2

3

Gareggiatore
Ursa Pintar
Spela Kern

Polona Batagelj

Sesso Categoria Club Licenca
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI RADENSKA AS SL019960725
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI RADENSKA AS S5L019960924
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK GREGA BOLE BLED SL019961122
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK ADRIA MOBIL SL019961116
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI RADENSKA AS SL019970706
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI S5L019960431
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI RADENSKA (RAR) SL019960925
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK ADRIA MOBIL SL019970315
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK ADRIA MOBIL SL019970305
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK SAVA KRAN] SLO19960605
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI PERUTNINA PTU]J SL019960610
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGlI SL019961121
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK ADRIA MOBIL SL019971114
Uomini STAREJ§I MLADINCI KK GREGA BOLE BLED S5L019960221

Sesso Categoria Club
Donne STAREJSE MLADINKE (W)) RADENSKA AS
Donne STAREJSE MLADINKE (W)) RADENSKA AS
Sesso Categoria Club Licenca

Donne CLANICE (WE) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SLO19851003

Donne CLANICE (WE) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SLO19900224

Donne CLANICE (WE) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SLO19890607

Cas Voznje
1:31:16.00
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas
isti Cas

isti ¢as

Licenca
SLO19970523

SL019960301

Cas Voznje
1:31:16.00
isti Cas

isti Cas


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2346
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2347
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2278
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6522
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7555
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2033
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2097
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7594
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7595
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2047
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2314
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19745
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2491
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14620
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4340
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2243
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2248
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9012

